

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3-4/2019

INAYATULLAH SHAFIULLAH KHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT IN SLP (C) NO. 9942 OF 2020 TO BE LISTED
FOR ORDERS)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 9942/2020 (IX)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT IN SLP (C) NO. 9942 OF 2020 TO BE LISTED
FOR ORDERS)

Date : 11-03-2024 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pallavi Sharma, AOR

Mr. Rajat Joseph, AOR
Mr. Vijay Kari Singh, Adv.
Mr. Hrishikesh Chitale, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Verma, Adv.
Mr. Iti Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(VARSHA MENDIRATTA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)